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MBOY COLLU c. CoBeTcKoe
NETHWI 03[0POBUTENbHbIN Narepb
Ha « 16 » noHa 2023r.

MaTHnua , 1 Hegens

3aBTpak
OmneT,KyKypysa
Kakao ¢ MOM0oKoM

CblIp TBEpAbIX COPTOB B Hape3ke

A610K0

Xneb6 B acCOPTUMEHTE
2-0i 3aBTpakK
PsaxeHka

O6en

Cyn cknénkamu
KapTohensHoe ntope
KoTneta pbibHas
OrypeL, CONEHbIiA
KomnoT m3 arof(BULLHS)
Xneb B acCoOpTUMEHTE

OTBeTCTBEHHAA 3a oOpraHM3aunio
nUTaHWS

JHepreTuyeckaa Bec
LieHHOCTb

178 160/30
107,2 200
53,7 110
57,7 100
58,7 30
102 200
271,1 200
145,8 150
495 90
66 60
42,8 200
117,4 40

LleHa

46,00
31,00
8,70
19,50
3,00

14,00

37,00
43,00

90,37
26,00

29,00
4,00
351,57py6

PbikoBa B.B.



